1	183216-2 : n : 03/08/2017 : CHAMBLISS / vr
2	
3	SENATE FR&ED COMMITTEE AMENDMENT #1 TO SB220
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 15, lines 11 and 12, delete " <u>City and county</u>
9	governments" and insert in lieu thereof the following:
10	County and municipal governments and
11	instrumentalities or public corporations thereof
12	
13	On page 15, line 15, delete " <u>city and county</u>
14	governments" and insert in lieu thereof the following:
15	county and municipal governments and
16	instrumentalities or public corporations thereof